
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 10:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-06 - ROB MORTON -
10:45:30.328 1 1:59.159 71.602 68 107 19

10:47:29.839 2 1:59.511 71.391 73 110 19

10:49:32.992 3 2:03.153 69.280 87 109 19

10:51:26.802 4 1:53.810 74.967 79 110 19

10:53:20.614 5 1:53.812 74.966 76 106 19

10:55:09.870 6 1:49.256 78.092 83 107 19

10:57:02.944 7 1:53.074 75.455 73 108 19

L1-01 - ALAN HESS -
10:46:00.136 1 2:07.221 67.064 20 76 19

10:47:59.553 2 1:59.417 71.447 17 73 19

10:49:56.304 3 1:56.751 73.079 22 72 19

10:52:08.002 4 2:11.698 64.785 26 73 19

10:54:02.743 5 1:54.741 74.359 22 66 19

10:56:10.001 6 2:07.258 67.045 29 78 19

10:58:07.611 7 1:57.610 72.545 25 76 19

L1-09 - KEITH HINYARD -
10:47:02.361 1 2:36.488 54.522 69 114 19

10:49:04.242 2 2:01.881 70.003 72 112 19

10:50:59.206 3 1:54.964 74.215 64 112 19

10:52:55.417 4 1:56.211 73.418 61 113 19

10:55:00.556 5 2:05.139 68.180 65 110 19

10:57:03.272 6 2:02.716 69.526 59 109 19

L1-07 - DEXTER ROQUE -
10:45:49.755 1 2:01.539 70.200 77 102 19

10:47:44.818 2 1:55.063 74.151 75 104 19

10:49:46.062 3 2:01.244 70.370 15 51 19

10:51:48.918 4 2:02.856 69.447 74 107 19

10:53:53.077 5 2:04.159 68.718 33 66 19

10:55:53.133 6 2:00.056 71.067 13 70 19

10:57:53.060 7 1:59.927 71.143 88 105 19

L1-11 - DANILO SEO -
10:46:57.244 1 2:14.444 63.461 89 112 19

10:49:01.636 2 2:04.392 68.590 82 115 19

10:50:58.338 3 1:56.702 73.109 83 115 19

L1-29 - ALEC MUSSER -
10:49:36.032 1 2:13.762 63.785 90 114 19

10:51:37.580 2 2:01.548 70.194 90 111 19

10:53:35.404 3 1:57.824 72.413 99 115 19

10:55:40.990 4 2:05.586 67.938 75 114 19

10:57:38.098 5 1:57.108 72.856 98 116 19

L1-16 - ZSOLT KOVACS -
10:46:53.921 1 2:28.278 57.541 75 107 19

10:49:03.901 2 2:09.980 65.641 86 106 19

10:51:08.919 3 2:05.018 68.246 76 106 19

10:53:06.064 4 1:57.145 72.833 75 106 19

10:55:05.215 5 1:59.151 71.607 81 104 19

10:57:13.225 6 2:08.010 66.651 74 107 19

L1-23 - TYLER KIRCHHOFF -
10:46:04.550 1 2:00.456 70.831 10 61 19

10:48:04.291 2 1:59.741 71.254 12 63 19

10:50:02.146 3 1:57.855 72.394 10 58 19

10:52:08.590 4 2:06.444 67.477 14 63 19

10:54:07.642 5 1:59.052 71.666 10 57 19

10:56:10.618 6 2:02.976 69.379 11 63 19

10:58:11.221 7 2:00.603 70.745 15 58 19

L1-21 - DOCTOR WHITLEY -
10:46:03.515 1 1:59.284 71.527 12 65 19

10:48:02.615 2 1:59.100 71.637 17 59 19

10:50:01.317 3 1:58.702 71.877 73 109 19

10:52:03.570 4 2:02.253 69.790 68 102 19

10:54:01.922 5 1:58.352 72.090 11 75 19

10:56:06.336 6 2:04.414 68.577 92 110 19



10:58:05.678 7 1:59.342 71.492 94 110 19

L1-24 - BENJAMIN RAMIREZ -
10:47:05.618 1 2:36.602 54.482 42 75 19

10:49:15.619 2 2:10.001 65.630 28 75 19

10:51:19.871 3 2:04.252 68.667 38 76 19

10:53:28.600 4 2:08.729 66.279 17 74 19

10:55:35.736 5 2:07.136 67.109 24 75 19

10:57:35.701 6 1:59.965 71.121 22 68 19

L1-25 - DOUGLAS GARCIA -
10:46:21.023 1 2:00.086 71.049 60 99 19

10:48:25.689 2 2:04.666 68.439 60 99 19

10:50:31.127 3 2:05.438 68.018 79 101 19

10:52:36.100 4 2:04.973 68.271 68 101 19

10:54:48.736 5 2:12.636 64.326 84 101 19

10:56:58.840 6 2:10.104 65.578 78 102 19

L1-18 - STEPHAN PARSA -
10:45:29.935 1 2:02.812 69.472 68 109 19

10:47:34.506 2 2:04.571 68.491 78 105 19

10:49:42.674 3 2:08.168 66.569 86 106 19

10:51:48.181 4 2:05.507 67.980 74 108 19

10:53:53.510 5 2:05.329 68.077 76 105 19

10:56:08.891 6 2:15.381 63.022 69 105 19

10:58:10.574 7 2:01.683 70.117 74 107 19

L1-04 - KRANZ CHASE -
10:46:25.046 1 2:02.819 69.468 32 70 19

10:48:27.004 2 2:01.958 69.959 43 95 19

10:50:32.562 3 2:05.558 67.953 50 92 19

10:52:40.501 4 2:07.939 66.688 25 70 19

10:54:49.823 5 2:09.322 65.975 90 109 19

10:56:59.416 6 2:09.593 65.837 85 107 19

L1-10 - CUONG VONG -
10:47:07.854 1 2:19.179 61.302 23 74 19

10:49:23.154 2 2:15.300 63.060 11 77 19

10:51:37.751 3 2:14.597 63.389 21 81 19

10:53:52.787 4 2:15.036 63.183 41 90 19

10:55:56.206 5 2:03.419 69.130 28 86 19

10:58:05.036 6 2:08.830 66.227 41 88 19

L1-08 - STEFANGABRIEL MIRAS -
10:47:11.502 1 2:17.022 62.267 28 67 19

10:49:42.113 2 2:30.611 56.649 37 71 19

10:51:48.848 3 2:06.735 67.322 14 58 19

10:53:54.278 4 2:05.430 68.022 21 54 19

10:56:09.750 5 2:15.472 62.980 15 53 19

10:58:15.338 6 2:05.588 67.936 17 57 19

L1-12 - MICHAEL SANCHEZ -
10:47:06.085 1 2:27.098 58.002 99 107 19

10:49:16.635 2 2:10.550 65.354 101 110 19

10:51:22.666 3 2:06.031 67.698 101 110 19

10:53:29.791 4 2:07.125 67.115 93 108 19

10:55:41.087 5 2:11.296 64.983 86 109 19

10:57:49.923 6 2:08.836 66.224 101 109 19

L1-15 - JOSHUA PELLETIER -
10:46:32.893 1 2:10.453 65.403 48 96 19

10:48:41.089 2 2:08.196 66.554 40 90 19

10:50:47.386 3 2:06.297 67.555 14 53 19

10:52:54.124 4 2:06.738 67.320 30 94 19

10:55:00.313 5 2:06.189 67.613 19 74 19

10:57:06.463 6 2:06.150 67.634 53 102 19

L1-13 - BRANDON MARTINEZ -
10:47:07.676 1 2:24.878 58.891 33 78 19

10:49:21.928 2 2:14.252 63.552 21 69 19

10:51:37.212 3 2:15.284 63.067 21 74 19

10:53:44.058 4 2:06.846 67.263 32 73 19

10:55:53.354 5 2:09.296 65.988 31 72 19

10:58:03.464 6 2:10.110 65.575 24 67 19

L1-05 - MICHAEL COOPER -
10:46:57.105 1 2:32.300 56.021 50 90 19

10:49:06.198 2 2:09.093 66.092 51 93 19



10:51:17.117 3 2:10.919 65.170 42 85 19

10:53:28.707 4 2:11.590 64.838 59 94 19

10:55:40.824 5 2:12.117 64.579 54 92 19

10:57:54.624 6 2:13.800 63.767 51 90 19

L1-14 - BILLY FACH -
10:46:03.762 1 2:11.296 64.983 103 107 19

10:48:14.713 2 2:10.951 65.154 93 108 19

10:50:28.292 3 2:13.579 63.872 89 106 19

10:52:39.181 4 2:10.889 65.185 87 106 19

10:54:52.248 5 2:13.067 64.118 86 107 19

L1-20 - JAMES HUTCHINSON -
10:46:47.539 1 2:22.806 59.745 35 69 19

10:49:02.783 2 2:15.244 63.086 53 70 19

10:51:14.891 3 2:12.108 64.584 31 68 19

10:53:27.726 4 2:12.835 64.230 40 70 19

10:55:39.979 5 2:12.253 64.513 48 69 19

10:57:53.386 6 2:13.407 63.955 27 67 19

L1-19 - SIAVASH DEMEHRI -
10:45:51.611 1 2:19.143 61.318 23 62 19

10:48:08.395 2 2:16.784 62.376 18 59 19

10:50:28.540 3 2:20.145 60.880 19 54 19

10:52:46.650 4 2:18.110 61.777 44 66 19

10:55:05.581 5 2:18.931 61.412 54 73 19

10:57:21.365 6 2:15.784 62.835 49 63 19

L1-22 - AMY CAMPIONSCOGGINS -
10:47:25.217 1 2:30.437 56.715 56 86 19

10:49:47.738 2 2:22.521 59.865 73 87 19

10:52:09.902 3 2:22.164 60.015 67 85 19

10:54:32.096 4 2:22.194 60.003 64 85 19

10:56:53.502 5 2:21.406 60.337 72 85 19

L1-17 - EMILY AU -
10:47:06.140 1 2:42.183 52.607 97 106 19

10:49:43.623 2 2:37.483 54.177 108 104 19

10:52:18.812 3 2:35.189 54.978 122 102 19

10:54:47.892 4 2:29.080 57.231 108 103 19

10:57:15.328 5 2:27.436 57.869 106 103 19

L1-02 - ONER ORELLANA -
10:47:05.038 1 2:42.615 52.467 18 52 19

10:49:42.106 2 2:37.068 54.320 8 43 19

10:52:16.657 3 2:34.551 55.205 31 68 19

10:58:23.992 4 6:07.335 23.227 12 51 19
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